
Time Subject

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

3.15pm - 5.15pm

3.15pm - 5.15pm

3.15pm - 5.15pm

3.15pm - 5.15pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

5.30pm - 7.30pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

5.30pm - 7.30pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

5.30pm - 7.30pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

5.30pm - 7.30pm

1.00pm - 3.00pm

Date Programme & Topics Covered

Aspire Hub Education Pte Ltd

(Bukit Timah Branch)

Secondary 1 (2022)

November - December Holiday Programme

PHONE # : 6462 4840/4240       WHATSAPP: 98351025          EMAIL: info-bt@aspirehub.com

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Bridging Programme 3

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Bridging Programme 4

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Bridging Programme 1

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Bridging Programme 2

Math

(Loreen)

Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Bridging Programme 1

Bridging Programme 2

Bridging Programme 3

Bridging Programme 4

Sunday, November 21, 2021 Bridging Programme 1

Sunday, November 28, 2021 Bridging Programme 2

Sunday, December 5, 2021 Bridging Programme 3

Sunday, December 12, 2021

Effective Reading

Thursday, December 3, 2020 Effective Reading

English

(Hazlami)

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Bridging Programme 3

Thursday, November 25, 2021 Bridging Programme 4

Monday, November 29, 2021 Bridging Programme 1

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Bridging Programme 3

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Bridging Programme 4

Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Bridging Programme 4

Bridging Programme 2

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 Argumentative Paper Writing

Saturday, November 27, 2021 Argumentative Paper Writing

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 Argumentative Paper Writing

Saturday, December 11, 2021 Argumentative Paper Writing

Monday, November 22, 2021

Math

(Tian Chen)

Bridging Programme 1

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Bridging Programme 2

Wednesday, December 1, 2021 Effective Reading

Saturday, December 4, 2021 Effective Reading

Thursday, November 26, 2020

Management reserves the right to forfeit any unutilized lessons after 23 December 2021.

Disclaimer : All Schedules are subjected to change without notice. Call 6462 4240 or 6462 4840 for updated schedules.
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

22-Nov-21 23-Nov-21 24-Nov-21 25-Nov-21 26-Nov-21 27-Nov-21 28-Nov-21

10.15am Math(E )

1.00pm Math(TC)

3.15pm Math(E ) Science(S -4pm)

5.30pm
Science(S)

Math(TC)

Science(S)

Math(TC)
Science(SK)

29-Nov-21 30-Nov-21 1-Dec-21 2-Dec-21 3-Dec-21 4-Dec-21 5-Dec-21

10.15am Math(E )

1.00pm Math(TC) Science(SK)

3.15pm Math(E ) Science(S -4pm)

5.30pm
Science(S)
Math(TC)

Science(S)
Math(TC)

Science(SK)

6-Dec-21 7-Dec-21 8-Dec-21 9-Dec-21 10-Dec-21 11-Dec-21 12-Dec-21

10.15am Math(E )

1.00pm Math(TC) Math(TC) Science(SK)

3.15pm Math(E ) Science(S -4pm)

5.30pm
Science(S)
Math(TC)

Science(S)
Math(TC)

Science(SK)

13-Dec-21 14-Dec-21 15-Dec-21 16-Dec-21 17-Dec-21 18-Dec-21 19-Dec-21

10.15am Math(E )

1.00pm Science(SK)

3.15pm Math(E ) Science(S -4pm)

5.30pm Science(S) Science(S) Science(SK)

20-Dec-21 21-Dec-21 22-Dec-21 23-Dec-21 24-Dec-21 25-Dec-21 26-Dec-21

10.15am

1.00pm

3.15pm

5.30pm

Math -  Tianchen (TC), Elsie(E ), Loreen(L) ; Science - Selena(S), Syikin(SK) ; English - Hazlami

Time

Normal Tutorial Time Slot (Calendar Format)

Management reserves the right to forfeit any unutilized lessons after 23 December 2021.

Disclaimer : All Schedules are subjected to change without notice. Call 6462 4240 or 6462 4840 for updated schedules.


